315 - Lawrenceville - Lawrence Co Memorial

Hospital

Airport details

State [llinois

Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 470ft (143m)
Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 38.72810, -87.69475
Type helipad

ICAO code 315

IATA code n/a

FAA code n/a

Communication

No airport communication available for 315

Nearby beacons

code identifier

LWV DME

PLX PALESTINE (ROBINSON) NDB
OLY OLNEY NDB

SAM SAMSVILLE VOR/DME

EVV VICCI (EVANSVILLE) NDB
BIB BIBLE GROVE VORTAC

FWC WAYNE CO (FAIRFIELD) NDB
HU YINNO (TERRE HAUTE) NDB
PXV POCKET CITY (EVANSVILLE) VORTAC
TTH TERRE HAUTE VORTAC

MTO DME

OWB OWENSBORO VOR/DME
Disclaimer

dist
4.9
17.3
22.3
23.4
38
38.5
39.5
41.9
48.1
50.1
52.7
64.1

bearing
65.3°
10.5°
268.8°
238.1°
157.1°
283.7°
244°
24.2°
184.8°
30.3°
321.7°
151.7°

frequency
108.80
391
272
116.60
219
109
257
245
113.30
115.30
109.40
108.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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